
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.
60
23
90
17
13
8
7

11
101
39
15
64
77
1

99
9

Nome
JUNIOR AMERICO
FERNANDO SANTOS
FELIPE EVANGELISTA
PEDRO BUFFONI
LEANDRO LOPES OLIVEIRA OLI
LEANDRO SIQUEIRA
DENILSON SARDA
ADILSON CALLIX JUNIOR
LEANDRO HENRIQUES DOS SAN
EDICLEI CARNEIRO
CLEBER REINBERG
EDMILSON CARVALHO
MARCOS DA COSTA KAWASAKI
LUCAS GRACIANO
LEANDRO MELLO
ROBSON CHIAROTI

Classe
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP LIGHT 600
GP 600 NAKED
GP LIGHT 1.000
GP LIGHT 1.000

Melhor Tm
1:46.418
1:46.636
1:47.731
1:48.141
1:48.219
1:52.445
1:52.580
1:52.587
1:53.140
1:53.762
1:55.558
1:56.402
1:57.031
1:57.765
2:06.031

-.---

Dif
-

+0.218
+1.313
+1.723
+1.801
+6.027
+6.162
+6.169
+6.722
+7.344
+9.140
+9.984

+10.613
+11.347
+19.613

-

Melhor Spd
145,769
145,471
143,992
143,446
143,343
137,955
137,790
137,781
137,108
136,358
134,239
133,266
132,549
131,723
123,084

-

Na volta
6
7
4
5
7
4
5
5
8
3
7
4
7
6
3
1

Classificado pela melhor volta2a Paulista Motovelocidade 2018
  Domingo

1 Class Gp Light

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

12/08/2018 10:20

2a Etapa Paulista de Motovelocidade

Impresso: 12/08/2018 10:40:53
Crono Verde Rosso
Race Director Rodrigo Almeida
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